

## **Event Presenter Contract**

The parties to this contract are Pixie Tribe Entertainment LLC/Mermaid & Mom (hereafter
"Host") and(hereafter "Entertainer"). Whereas, Host is hosting an
Event known as California Mermaid Convention to occur at:
Friday July 10th, Saturday July 11th, Sunday July 12th - All events will take place online
during the dates listed. Most content will be presented on our website -
californiamermaidcon.com - our corresponding social media, and through our chosen digital
meeting platforms.

The California Mermaid Convention is seeking out presenters to engage in digital meetings during our online event. If you have Mermaid Content you would like to share in the form of an online symposium, lecture, workshop or class, we would love to hear your pitch!

Our digital presentations will be held on an online platform (platform TBD) for a live audience. We would like an hr to 45 minutes of content, and a half hour or 45 min for a follow up Q and A from our guests. Presenters will have a representative from the con fielding questions for them.

We are looking for both paid and unpaid content to present to our audience. If you are interested in donating your presentation, please let us know. Otherwise, we will assume you would like to split the proceeds of your ticket sales with the convention. Profit split will be decided in writing at the signing of your contract.

California Mermaid Convention 2019 hello@californiamermaidcon.com www.californiamermaidcon.com



## Subject of Presentation you'll

offer:	
Description of Presentation Content:	
Website/Social Media:	
Contact Name, Email and Phone Number:	

With your completed application, please send us a link to a 5 minute sample video for your presentation - think of it as a commercial and an audition.